Rank
Comp
A Grade

11
13
16
19
20
29
30
34
35
44

12/06/2019 4:14 PM

Grade

10
11

12

Card

Golflink No

5512181200465
53/2181203093
11/2181201366
31/2181201191
23/2181200315
54/2181203680
262180707157

7/2140419023
2512181203770
462181201571
57/2181201650

212180408940

Wednesday, 12 Jun 2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Howell, Gareth
Corbett, John
Broadfoot, Allan
Smith, Richard
Dellar, Michael
Jolly, Martin
Sharman, Matthew
Vantent, Jamie
Tattersall, Anthony
Baldock, Ronald
Chapman, Scott

Marks, John

Competition Results
12-Jun-2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Forster-Tuncurry
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Horizons

Golf System

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA

7.8N
9.7N
11.6N
5.8N
9.8N
7.3N
4.1N
10.3N
9.2N
11.7N
11.9N

10.2N

Daily

11

14

11

12
11
14
14

12

Comp

38 Pts
38 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts

24 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

1of3



Comp
B Grade

12
15
18
23
24
25
26
28
31
32
33
39
40
43
47
49

50

12/06/2019 4:14 PM

Rank

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Card

Golflink No

512181201812
17/2181203324
32/2181200310
472181201901
19/2181202607
10/2181200055
292181200211
342181201134
30/2181203462
52/2181200219
16/2181202596
33/2181203455
27,2181200929
222061600001
2412181203513
5012181202437
492180901498

202181203050

Competition Results

12-Jun-2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Bevz, Oscar

Potts, Hugh
Chapman, Gary
Hollingworth, Steven
Jamieson, David
Gresham, John
Brown, Richard
Osborne, William
Isaac, Dallas
Buman, Heath
Clayton, John
Roach, Ian

Black, Robert
SEABORN, John
Williams, Michael
Watson, Anthony
Henderson, Timothy

Mills, Don

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Queanbeyan GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Newcastle GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA

18.0N
19.1N
16.7N
15.5N
13.6N
17.1N
17.0N
17.6N
15.2N
12.5N
14.3N
12.7N
13.9N
15.7N
15.5N
14.2N
13.3N

18.1N

Daily

21
22
20
18
16
20
20
21
18
15
17
15
16
18
18
17
16

21

Comp

37 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts

22 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

20f3



Rank
Comp
C Grade

10
14
17
21
2
27
36
37
38
41
42
45
46
48

51

12/06/2019 4:14 PM

Grade

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Card

Golflink No

36/2181200682

92181201205
412181200693
422181200403
18/2181202196

5/2181203506
45/2181200223
5612181201607
15/2181203577
35/2181202223
38/2181200229
37/2181201305
442181200370
402181200394
43/2181200101
14/2181201950

4/2181200764
12/2181200931
13/2181202361
482181203549

282181202621

Golfer
Name

Hickson, Danny
Chisholm, Stephen
Pickett, Gary
Hamson, Leslie
McGee, Reginald
Conroy, Edward
Burkett, Andrew
Deegan, Anthony
Grace, Peter
Caddy, Jim
Geddes, Cecil
Macklin, Daryll
Guy, Robert
Bailey, Jennifer
Affleck, James
Laing, David
Searles, Bruce
Lloyd, Alan

Mc Master, william
Tillman, Jeffrey

Corling, Rodney

Competition Results
12-Jun-2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Handicap
GA

27.7N
24.1N
20.9N
19.5N
24.9N
22.4N
20.7N
19.3N
22.5N
22.5N
30.4N
22.2N
25.3N
23.9N
23.7N
26.9N
36.3N
27.1N
25.1N
22.7N

28.5N

Daily

32
28
24
23
29
26
24
23
26
26
36
26
30
27
28
31
36
32
29
27
33

Comp

39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts

21 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

3of3



